Bitspower : BP-WTHU-RGB %#&:iEAE / Installation Guide / Z3=i5%AEH

Bitspower Water Tank Hexagon RGB Add-On
< Em{ERRA/Product instructions/ = ma{E A% AR

(1) BP-WTHU-RGB 14 (1) BP-WTHU-RGB 1pcs (1) BP-WTHU-RGB 14
(2 M4x10=xiEH 6% (2 M4 x10MM Screw 6 pcs (@ M4x10=kiEL 6%
@ M4 x 14 ZRIBH 632 @ M4 x 14MM Screw 6 pcs @ M4 x 14 =3K1824 632
(@) BP-WTH40AC-DLX(FE#E) 14 (@) BP-WTH40AC-DLX(Not Included) 1 pcs (@ BP-WTH40AC-DLX(F&E) 14
(5) BP-WTHBK(R&1%) 14 (® BP-WTHBK(Not Included) 1pcs (5 BP-WTHBK(R&i#E) 14
A

RGB_HEADER

Before fill in water,please make sure all the component be installed correctly,avoidingleaking happen and destroy the PC component.

AR BUKAD - BAERIASHCRRELRNMUE L - EAREN - BRKRMBERT - #7240 RHEKNE - BRERKELEBREN  BRRERKMERSHIMHIER -
& AR BKED - BEBAMASHETREERNUEL - £FRFEN - SFFKRNERT - #7240\ WNEEANE - BETEKBEREBFEN - BeRERKNSEEMBEARA -

V1/5%—hR



